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Overview
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Price
28.90 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.13%(-0.33)

AU000000BKW4
BKW

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Construction
Stock

2,712 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

28.90 AUD (912)
28.98 AUD (241)
29.18 AUD
29.21 AUD
28.84 AUD
29.23 AUD
29.012424 AUD
143,023
4,149,062.01
3,807
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BKW4&ID_NOTATION=28006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da802cce1748301c70e2875e10d0f738584f9d4d76eecf3786a1247c1743c5c0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d96b3f9675fca6b5&time=1721399263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41ec8ca70e162cd11382feed63195afcdc993a29f3552ed475267561f5b7ef8e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b7c8338aa968d5c4&time=1721399263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=977650f3b89670440f437ca4361dec2e1d13f7a19e5366ec7e491abbf9df0a36&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1772f00bd2f957ed&time=1721399263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36c928e3ab3bd0db73cb3e03a200f365bfe13b601924a4ede7964ac7e8dc22ac&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91239ffd85b21fb38&time=1721399263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43538ccbb1b52c38682725d875eefabfdf88938b257dd2f7e340bb72e865dc25&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d6c0c92fccf92b9c&time=1721399263&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/18 08:10:08 5y
Price
28.90 AUD r
Difference ©  -1.13%(-0.33) 30.00 N\
General attributes u | f\ N‘m}
ISIN AU000000BKW4 — (' W.J
Symbol BKW | mp\ MI
Exchange Australian Securities | |
Exchange 'i IH
Currency AUD 4‘ 1‘
. 20.00 by I!"'I
Sector Construction J' w
Security type Stock | #
Market cap 2,712 EUR |
(m) LJ
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES 15.00
INDEX l\w
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 28.90 AUD (912)
Ask (Ask size) 28.98 AUD (241)
Open 29.18 AUD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 29.21 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 28.84 AUD
Close (prev. day) 29.23 AUD
VWAP 29.012424 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 143,023 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.49 AUD (157,764)
Trading volume 4,149,062.01 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 27.05 AUD (158,634)
Number of trades 3,807 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 27.57 AUD (182,933)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.94 AUD (171,852)
YTD High | date 31.37 AUD (2024/03/11)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 25.71 AUD (2024/05/30)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 31.37 AUD (2024/03/11)
Perf (%) +4.63% +14.23% +15.74% 52 Weeks Low I date 22.72 AUD (2023/09/28)
Perf (abs.) +1.28 +3.60 +3.93
Beta 0.85 0.90 0.94 All listings for BRICKWORKS NPV
Volatility 18.75 20.24 22.08 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC 2024/01/ 20:49 18.00 USD 0.04 2
Issues 24
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 28.90 AUD 4.15 3,807
Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200247491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200247491

BRICKWORKS NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BRICKWORKS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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